

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEALDiary No(s).12011/2022

JSW STEEN COATED PRODUCTS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AKHIL BHARTIYA MENGELA SAMAJ PARISHAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-04-2022 This appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
 Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
 Ms. Natasha Sahrawat, Adv.
 Ms. Neha Khandelwal, Adv.
 Mr. Yash Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Upon being mentioned by Mr. Shyam Divan, learned Senior counsel for the appellant, we deem it appropriate to direct the Registry to list the matter before an appropriate Bench.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)